PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY
Commodore Car Club

HOLDEN
SINGLE
printed: 3:15
01 March 2009 Race No. 10 3:07pm to 3:14pm

WEATHER: Cloudy, some sun, light breeze, warm, track dry. Track Length: 2.84k
POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF.
1ST 33 MAXGILLESPIE OPEN 5 6m04.37 1m11.39 +0.00s
2ND 50 WAYNE POLWART OPEN 5 6m05.65 1m09.80 +1.28s
3RD 30 ARVIND KESA OPEN 5 6m07.58 1m10.76 +3.21s
4TH 6 KEN WORSLEY OPEN 5 6m11.02 1m12.38 +6.65s
5TH 28 BRETT THOMAS IMPROVED PRODUCTION 5 6m18.62 1m13.68 +14.25s
6TH 7 MARK TAYLOR IMPROVED PRODUCTION 5 6m34.66 1m16.16 +30.29s
DNF 777 CHRIS BUNNING IMPROVED PRODUCTION 4 5m07.88 1m14.61 +1 lap



PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Commodore Car Club

01 March 2009

SINGLE

Race No. 10

Start Time =

3:07pm

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
5] 6:11.02] 1:13.
4 | 4:57.67| 1:13.
3 | 3:44.64| 1:13.
2 | 2:31.31] 1:12
1] 1:18.93| 1:18.

CAR No. : 6

OPEN
KEN WORSLEY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££f|
35]
03]
33|

.38|*

93|

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5| 6:34.66] 1:20.

4 | 5:14.21) 1:16.

3 | 3:57.54| 1:16.

2 | 2:41.38| 1l:16.

1| 1:24.65| 1:24.
CAR No. : 7

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|
45|
67|
16| *
73]
65|

IMPROVED PRODUCTION

MARK TAYLOR

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5| 6:18.62] 1:13.

4 | 5:04.84) 1:13.

3| 3:51.16| 1:15.

2| 2:36.01| 1:14.

1] 1:21.32| 1:21.
CAR No. 28

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££f
78|
68| *
15]
69|
32|

IMPROVED PRODUCTION

BRETT THOMAS

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
5] 6:07.58] 1:11
4 | 4:56.37] 1:16.
3| 3:40.04) 1:10.
2 | 2:29.28| 1:11
1] 1:17.68| 1:17
CAR No. 30
OPEN

ARVIND KESA

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|

.21

33|
76| *

.60]|
.68]

5

R DNDWbd

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6:04.37| 1:11.
4:52.77| 1:11.
3:40.80| 1:11.
2:29.41)| 1:12.
1:17.39] 1:17.
CAR No. 33

OPEN

MAX GILLESPIE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|
60|
97|
39|*
02]
39]

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
5] 6:05.65| 1:10
4 | 4:55.17) 1:18.
3| 3:36.28| 1:10.
2 | 2:25.74] 1:009.
1] 1:15.94| 1:15
CAR No. 50
OPEN

WAYNE POLWART

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|

.48]|

89|
54|
80|*

.94

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 5:07.88| 1:14.

3] 3:53.27| 1:16

2| 2:36.75| 1l:16.

1] 1:20.63| 1:20.

CAR No. 777

CHRIS BUNNING

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|
61]|*

.52

12
63|

IMPROVED PRODUCTION



